Advertising

Comcast

Contra Costa Newspaper - Sandy Lek
Dream Homes - Nancy Wheat

East Bay Home & Design Magazine - Lydia Zboray
East Bay Real Estate Forum - Mary Florence

Homes & Land Magazine - Debbie
JVA Marketing - Jan Vincent

Local Living - Pennysaver - Becky Hay
Pleasanton Weekly - Chris Paterson
Property Pages - Mica Jones

The Independent

The Tri-Valley Herald

Tri-Valley Magazine

Animal Trapping

Animal Control (City of Pleasanton)
B&M Trapping - Brent

Birds Away - Dave Lazarus

Dog Watch - Troy Dykes

Keystone Pest - John Pirron

Appliances

CBD (New Appliances)

Major Appliance Repair - Rich Cortez
United Appliance (repair)

Western Appliance

Appraisers

Darin Freitas

Justin Thomas Appraisers - Tom Blair
Ming Wong

Park Place

Steve Lederer

Tony Machado

Bank

Bank of America

Bank of Walnut Creek
Diablo Valley Bank

Mt. Diablo National Bank
UNCLE Credit Union

US Bank

Valley Community Bank
Washington Mutual Bank

(925) 455-3922
(925) 847-2135
(925) 952-2697
(925) 943-8008
(925) 580-6448
(925) 838-8377
(510) 745-1844
(925) 453-4493
(925)
(925)
(925)
(925)
(925)

925) 600-0840x10

925) 846-0115
925) 447-8700
925) 734-8600
925) 600-0690

(925) 931-5100
(510) 233-8898
(800) 825-9040
(877) 236-4626
(925) 734-9922

(925) 373-2470
(925) 455-0720
(925) 551-8179
(925) 556-4426
510

925

(510) 710-7759
(

(510

(

(

(

820-8184
565-6720
426-1774
838-0706
855-5553

925
925
925

_—= = = = =

(925) 847-3760
(925) 846-8811
(925) 314-2877
(925) 552-4300
(925) 447-5001
(925) 426-6215
(925) 484-5400
(925) 462-1331
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Cabinetry

Aloha Cabinetry - Peter Chan

Big Mac Cabinets - Neil

Cabinet Refinishing - Dave
Sonoma Artisan - Steve Kendall
Stevenson Furniture & Refinishing

Carpet Care

Always My Best Carpet Cleaning
Amron Maintenance - Lester

Cal West - Water Damage Specialists
Carpet One

Carpet Wizardry

Diablo Carpet Restoration

J&H Carpet and House Cleaning - James
Newell carpets

P-Town Carpet Cleaning - Ken

S&G Carpets and More

Catering

Dessert Emergency - Tina Alvarez
Gagnon's Catering Unlimited Buffet - Larry & Mary

Chimney Sweeps
Chimney Crickets

Clean Sweep - Mike Danskin
Hoffman Construction
Whips Chimney Cleaning

Cleaning & Janitorial
America Service & Windows
Christina Brothers

Elena Mercado

Four Star Cleaning and Restoration
J&H Carpet and House Cleaning - James
Make Ready Maintenance

Pan Am Cleaning

Pleasanton Carpet & Upholstery
Pleasanton Cleaning & Restoration
Pro Clean Supply

Romana Mercado

SerPro

Solutions Cleaning & Restoration
Tri-City Housekeeping - Linda

(925) 600-0800
(925) 417-1299
(916) 337-3796
(408) 507-5487
(925) 458-1298

(925) 373-9365
(408) 281-4572
(925) 777-9619
(925) 648-2299
(925) 735-7777
(925) 833-0408
(925) 858-9953
(925) 336-1361
(925) 426-1868
(925) 469-8100

(510) 676-7167
(925) 837-0266

925
925

(925) 943-7722
(

(925

(

)
) 828-1881
) 949-0875
) 278-4991
(925) 820-6880
(925) 838-1773
(925) 709-5907
(510) 796-5900
(925) 858-9953
(925) 833-7488
(510) 614-8490
(925) 846-0306
(925) 846-8102
(925) 484-3436
(925) 228-3984
(925) 820-9557
(510) 468-0376
(925) 551-8476
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Computer

Cindy Macadaeg - Grizzly Designs

Rob Squires

Ron Childress - Grizzey Designs

Susan Carol - IT Specialist

Topology Networks - Matthew Cappola

Construction & Contractors

A.D.Y - Daniel

Antrim Construction - Jeff Antrim
Award Construction & Design
Bob Chan

C&F Construction - Hal Cawthon

CLP Landscaping
CP Caspersen

Debernardi Development
DRT Paving & Sealing, Inc.

Ed Allen Construction

Hassett Construction - Eric Hassett
Jim Roberts Co.

Julio Electrician

Level Construction

Level Construction - Umas Mal
Maine Electric

MCT Development

Morgan Roth

Northstar Construction
Pacific Coast Steel Detailing
Quantum Construction

RC Ready Mix - Ryan Chance

Rick Aberle
Sam Parsons

San Ramon Concrete - Joe

Sunol Forest Products

Swickard Construction - Bob Swickard
Thomas & Associates, Inc.

Tony's Construction & Landscaping
V.A. Tragni

Doors
Glidestar Door
The Door Doctor
Screen Master

Drywall

Jack Sundberg
Popcorn Removal & Retexture

(925) 208-1173
(925) 699-5469
(925) 449-2174
(925) 580-2261
(925) 216-5122

925) 895-4270
925) 273-1177
925) 462-2847
925) 846-1007
925) 398-0536

925) 455-6065
925) 426-6848

925) 846-1765
(925) 462-8600
25) 846-2458
10) 490-6600
925) 426-6085
510) 333-9500
(925) 963-5362
925) 963-5362
925) 443-3377

925) 462-3785
925) 443-5746

)

)

)

)
925) 484-9580
925) 484-4371
925) 426-2463
925) 449-7785
510) 557-0031
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

U'IO'I

925) 362-8430
925) 743-9023
925) 846-2000
925) 829-9674
925) 785-8237
925) 980-4522
925) 550-7229

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
9
(5
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(925) 825-5785

(925) 484-4291
(925) 484-3418

(925) 252-1105
(925) 828-0814
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Wally's Acoustic Scraping

Duct Cleaning

J&N - Duct and Heating Services
DGC Services LLC

Extermination

Altamonte

Big Valley Termite Control

Clayton Pest Control

East Valley Termites

Homeguard

Omega

Specialty Termite Inc.- Mark Kearn

Finish Carpentry

Baseboards/Crown Molding - Jaime
Landeau Construction - David

Fitness
Personal Trainer - Julie Koopmann

Garage Doors
AAAA Garage Door Co.
Overhead Door Company
The Door Doctor

Gardener

Adolfo

Adrian Martinez

Brian Foster

Lydia Roberts - Landscaping

Gutter Cleaning
G.0.0.D. - James
Reveal Pressure Washing - Eric

Handyman

All-in-One

B7B Electric

Big "D" & Sons - Dave Allen
Bob Chan

Dan the Post Man

Ed Swar

Fix'n Time Handyman Service - J.J. Ferguson

Mike Justice

My Handyman Company - Mark
Owens - Corning Home Experts
Ruben

(925) 449-2247

(510) 614-8490
(925) 828-3803

(925) 463-1188
(925) 734-9022
(925) 846-2304
(925) 443-6040
(925) 417-8120
(925) 449-7575
(925) 249-9611

(408) 807-7943
(510) 324-2848

(925) 998-4391

(925) 625-2098
(510) 562-6273
(925) 484-4290

(925
(510
(925
(925

370-8725
276-3492
640-8980
461-1725

~_— — — —

(209) 629-4596
(925) 551-3149

(925) 371-0855
(925) 829-4110
(925) 497-0837
(925) 846-1007
(510) 415-8712
(925) 552-0625
(925) 455-1122
(925) 867-4654
(925) 552-5148
(408) 871-6800
(510) 714-4215
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Home Improvement & Design
2 Dimension Designs

CJ Devaney Interiors

Club Designs

Design Works, Ltd.

Finishing Touches Interiors
Hanzal Morris Design Group
Heart of the Home

MHA Designs-Designer Walls
Suzanne Hanzal Interior Design
Tattered Treasures

The Interior Warehouse

Home Services

Aire Serv Heating and Air Conditioning - Kerry
Angels Firewood

California Duct, Carpet & Restoration

Cort Furniture Rental

Glover's Deep Steam - Carpet Upholstery & odor Removal - John
Level Construction - Umash

Miller's Air Conditioning & Heating

New Millennium

Pinball Machines T-Minus One

Pressure Wash - James

Home Staging

Aloha Staging by Kahai

California Essential USA, Inc.

Casa Bella - Elizabeth

Focal Point - Anthony

InFocus Redesign Services - Linda Tortell
Real E-Staging - Linda

Time for Change - Lisa and Cindy

Home Warranty

Fidelity Home Warranty - Leigh
First American Home Warranty
Fidelity Home Warranty - Amy

Housekeeping
Margarita Barbosa
Priscilla's Housekeeping
Tri-City Housekeeping

Inspections & Masonry Work

ACCU-TECH Home and Pool

Advance Look Building & Mold Inspections - Ken Benson
All About Homes Residential - Eric Syren

AmeriSpec - Tim Seymour

Clean Sweep

Cornerstone Home Inspections - Steve Marriott

Del Does Pools

East Valley Termite

(925) 417-1988
(925) 485-1217
(925) 600-8870
(925) 462-7010
(925) 426-6949
(925) 461-8605
(925) 454-1497
(925) 485-1792
(925) 426-8441
(925) 426-8844
(925) 600-7437

925
925
925
925
925

(925) 462-3725
(

(

(

(

(925

(

(

(

(

833-1895
777-9619
463-0188
462-4262
454-9553
447-3000
735-7245
932-3333
629-4596

925
925
925
209

—_— — = — = — — — — —

(925) 417-8721
(925) 580-5735
(925) 200-0825
(510) 396-7958
(925) )989-8387
(925) 600-0628
(925) 426-6894

(800) 862-6837
(800) 444-9030
(925) 426-5055

(925) 458-0856
(510) 290-9070
(925) 551-8476

925
925
510
925

(925) 757-3655
(

(

(

(925

(

(

(

371-1300
537-7600
456-7732
828-1881
245-9139
834-0138
443-6040

925
209
925

—_— — — — — — — —
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ERT (Mold & Asbestos)

Hacienda Pools - Rick

HouseMaster of America - Matt Guerra
InspecTech Residential & Commercial - Scott
Inspection Pro's - Chad Chaddock

JCP Geologists - Denean Richards

JCP Reports

Larsen House Inspection

Make Danskin

Montgomery Masonry - David

Pipe Cam

Pool Time

PRI - Jim Mello

Property ID

Specialty Termite

T&T Solar Services

Talbot Spas - Chris

The Elite Group Prop. Inspection - Mark Hett
World Inspection Network - Dave

Insurance

Farmers Insurance - John Mauro
Farmer's Insurance - Karen Lynch
Liberty Mutual - Edwin Evans
State Farm - Barb Ellul

YA Title - Diana Robinson

Landscaping

Alder Landscaping - Don

Brian Foster - Also does sprinklers

Joe Cerrere

Jose Villegras

Lydia Roberts - Flower Arrangements on Main Street
Raul Barajan

Terry Tree Trimming

Lenders

Bank of America - Rick Annixter

Countrywide Home Loan - Jen Gonzceruk
Diversified Capital - George St.Amant

Home First Financial - Heidi White

Metro East Bay - Happy Chang

Residential Pacific Mortgage - Wayne Chirdon

Lodging & Travel
AmeriSuites

Crowne Plaza Hotel

Hilton Pleasanton at the Club
Pleasanton Travel

Residence Inn by Marriott

The Cruise & Travel Company
The Rose Hotel

Travel Connection

Travel the World

800) 660-1808
925) 224-8765
800) 995-4063
925) 413-5777
925) 838-5959

800) 748-5233x871

(800)
(925)
(800)
(925)
(925)
(800)
(888) 373-7475
(925) 455-8022
(925) 628-4988
(510) 733-5127
(925) 371-7500
(925) 462-7665
(925) 484-2403
(800) 216-5146
(925) 249-9611
(925) 828-4411
(925) 455-5055
(925) 872-4190
(925) 931-1506

(925) 398-0181
(925) 734-0530
(925) 846-8384
(925) 828-7111
(925) 294-8243

(925) 933-3848
(925) 640-8980
(925) 831-2622
(925) 252-1793
(925) 461-1725
(510) 331-2877
(925) 556-5286

925
925
925

(925) 314-2226
(

(

(925

(

(

225-2150
426-8383
963-5132
397-4239
461-6956

925
925

—_— — — — — —

(925) 828-9006
(925) 847-7562
(925) 737-5600
(925) 462-8484
(925) 227-0500
(925) 417-1733
(925) 846-8802
(925) 462-2114
(925) 462-0544
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Marketing

Advertising Specialties Assoc.
DeeSign - www.DeeSignCA.com
FastSigns - www.fastsigns.com/florist
Imagesetters

Laura Monroe - Virtual Assistant (Poster Layout)

Lowen Signs - www.lowensign.com
Marketing Solutions
Placement Pro's

Real Estate Marketing Tools - www.sparrowandjcobs.com

Revo Design Studio - Web Design
Sign and Post Co.
Tri Valley Signs

Movers/Hauling
Baltazar's Hauling

Careful Movers

Dan Phillips

Designer's Delivery - George
Door-to-Door Storage

Movers Pak-Man

Tri-Valley Bekins - Scott Harvey
We Haul - Dan Phillips

World Moving

Painting

Alex

All Color Painting - Joe

Atlas Painting - Daniel
Cambridge Painting & Color Design - Robin
Champlin Painting Inc. - Mike
Dave Theabold Turman

Eklund Painting, Inc.

G&E Painting Corporation
Gordon Grimin

Hulbert Painting - Wayne

J. Favela Painting

Martin Parenti

Perfection Painting - Jona Smith
Rafael

Sonny Painting

Spectacular Painitng

Three M - Tim Clancy

United Painting - Bjorn

Pest Control

AAl Termite - Pest Control - Mike Lunn
Clayton Pest Control

925
800
888
925
916

(925) 426-9992
(

(

(

(
(800
(

(

(

(

(

(

882-7446
977-4689
462-4220
343-3823
545-5505
830-9153
426-0900
237-1324
836-0155
487-7678
847-2900

209
925
800
209
510
925

—_ e — — = — — - — —

(510) 714-8674
(925) 485-4200
(925) 993-4285
(925) 676-7694
(888) 366-7222
(800) 273-3662
(925) 373-0511
(925) 209-8308
(408) 739-2685

510
925
510
925
925
925
925
925
408

(510) 919-0757
(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
(925
(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

447-9108
331-6867
462-0655
961-1004
455-9091
759-3223
383-5253
483-5111
820-4867
206-4468
256-4401
963-4494
784-9414
683-9625
937-9117
833-2507
838-3183

408
925
925
925
925
925
925
925

_ e e Y - - - o I o o

(925) 449-8855
(925) 846-9374
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Photography

Amorin Photography

Blake Richards Photography

Cauchi Photography - Bobbi and Jerry
Meritage House of Photography

Plumbers

Anytime Plumbing

Jeff Goodman

Mr. Rooter Plumbing of the Tri-Valley
0O.B.D. Plumbing - Darryl

Valley Plumbing

Printing

Pacific Color Printing - Dave
4Max - Steve Horwege
Allegra Print & Imaging
Astro Printer

Kinko's - Owens/Hopyard
P&D Printing - Young Cho
Pacific Color Printing - Ellen
PostNet - Craig and Erin
Pressworks

Quality Office Printing - Michael Biggs
Sir Speedy

Relocation
Chipman Relocation - Colleen Howard

Retexturing (See Drywall)
Jaime
Pacific Drywall

Roofing

Chandler Ham

Ham

J. Pickerill Roofing
RMO Roofing - Rich
Roof Repair Company
Sierra Roofing

Wicks

SPA and Pool Services

Backyard Concepts - Ted Marshall
Dazzling Spas - Matt

La Bella's Pool Service

Pool Experts - Frank Koppel
Superior Pool & Spa - Don

925
510
925
925

846-8991
651-6351
875-1880
462-9364

e
—_— — — —

(925) 373-6796
(925) 584-5078
(925) 416-0966
(925) 989-0752
(925) 462-0639

(925) 600-3006
(925) 426-9800
(925) 426-2510
(925) 243-2199
(925) 416-0494
(510) 432-2370
(925) 600-3012
(925) 461-9838
(925) 600-0244
(800) 990-9540
(925) 730-4900

(925) 989-7910

(408) 807-7943
(888) 447-0487

(510) 657-5176
(510) 657-5176
(925) 455-9033
(925) 362-0890
(925) 672-7663
(510) 889-7208
(925) 846-4300

(925) 846-4460
(925) 209-9808
(925) 886-3020
(925) 686-2199
(925) 671-9220

2006 Tri-Valley Keller Williams Home Services Directory

8

11/29/2006



Sprinkler Systems
Simmons Fire Systems
Champion Fire Protection - Dave Caron

Termite Control (See Pest Control)

Omega Termite - Tom Burke
Specialty Termite

Tile, Carpet & Hardwood

3rd Generation Floors - Mark

Bay Area Tile - Dean

Bittick's Carpet - Steve

Bullnosing and Shapin

Carpet One

Direct Sales - Tony

Grout Doctor

Grout Stain - Thomas Sanchez
Konkol Tile - Rich

Len Vance - Carpet/Steve Bourquin - Tile
Mark Tranchav

Montgomery Masonry - Dave
S&G Discount Carpets

Scott Anderson

Wood Renovations - Bob or Terry

Title & Escrow Company
Alliance Title - Jennifer Glick

Chicago Title

Fidelity National Title - Carolyn Brooks

Transportation
Bvlack Tie Transportation

Utilities

City of Pleasanton (Sewage and Water)
Comcast (Phone, Cable, DSL)

PG&E

Pleasanton Garbage Services
Pleasanton Police

Vineyards & Wineries
Bent Creek Winery

Big WhiteHouse

Boaventura De Caires Winery
Bodegas Aguirre Winery
Cedar Mountain Winery
Chouinard Vineyards
Concannon Vineyard

Eckert Estate Winery

El Sol Vineyard

Elliston Vineyards

Fenestra Winery

(925) 625-3993
(510) 661-9533

(925) 371-8850
(925) 249-9611

(925) 462-6106
(925) 373-1055
(408) 226-0383
(510) 504-8736
(925) 837-3716
(925) 837-0555
(925) 866-0853
(925) 323-3914
(510) 792-1855
(510) 377-6307
(510) 681-7804
(510) 276-7466
(925) 469-8100
(510) 410-9356
(925) 866-0539

925
925
925
925

785-5318
417-7070
416-9111
931-1950

,\,-\AA
—_ = = =

(925) 847-0747

(925) 931-5425
(800) 945-2288
(800) 743-5000
(925) 846-2042
(925) 931-5100

(925) 455-6320
(925) 449-1976
(925) 606-9672
(925) 251-9419
(925) 373-6636
(510) 582-9900
(925) 456-2505
(925) 371-8606
(925) 606-1827
(925) 862-2377
(925) 447-5246
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Vineyards & Wineries (continued)

Garre Vineyards & Winery
Jackson Cellars Winery

Little Valley Vineyard

Livermore Valley Cellars

Mitchell Katz Winery Ruby Hill
Murrieta's Well

Palomares Vineyards

Retzlaff Vineyards

Rios-Lovell Estate Winery
Rodriguez-Molyneaux Winery
Steven Kent Winery

Stony Ridge Winery

Tamas Estate & Steven Kent Winery
Tenuta Vineyards

Thomas Coyne Winery

Wente Vineyards Estate Winery
Westover Winery & Event Center
White Crane Winery

Wood Family Vineyards

1031 Exchange

Asset Preservation, Inc.
1031 Exchange Point, Inc.

(925) 371-8200
(925) 606-9195
(925) 862-9006
(925) 454-9463
(925) 931-0744
(925) 456-2392
(510) 537-3932
(510) 537-3932
(925) 443-0434
(925) 447-4280
(925) 456-2357
(925) 449-0660
(925) 456-2380
(925) 960-1006
(925) 373-6541
(925) 456-2305
(510) 537-3932
(925) 455-8085
(925) 606-7411

(800) 282-1031
(925) 518-4555
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